


G-2000

—_—

R



Index Part No. Remarks

No. Pieza No. Description Descripcion Quant. | Serial No. Notas £
Indice Numero Cant. | Serie No. Note &
1 G0100-00150 FRONT BRACKET CUBIERTA DE LANTERA 1 D
2 G0200-00130 ROTOR ASSY. TORO COMPLETO 1 D
3 00062-05D0U BEARING COJINETE 1 620500 C
4 G0300-00090 THRU BOLT PERNO PRINCIPAL 1 S [i]
5 (50400-00590 STATOR ASSY. ESTATDOR COMPLETO 1 D
6 01551-5VB10 DIODE BLOCK DI0DO 1 D
7 G1200-00090 STATOR COVER TAP DEL ESTATOR 1 D
8 G0600-00110 RUBBER MOUNT AMORTIGUADOR 2 D
9 G0800-00070 REAR BRACKET CUBIERTA TRASERA 1 D
10 G0900-00050 BRACKET BOLT PERNO 4 M6 x 130 D
1 14863-00050 BRUSH HOLDER PORTA CARBONES 1 B
12 14731-05051 BRUSH UNIT CARBONES 2 B
13 (51100-00040 BRUSH COVER TAPA-CARBONES 1 D
14 F0110-00150 TUBE FRAME ARMAZON 1 D
15 (0600-00120 RUBBER MOUNT AMORTIGUADOR 2 C
16 F1500-00020 TANK STAY SOPORTE DEL TANQUE 1 C
17 F1500-00030 TANK STAY SOPORTE DEL TANQUE 1 C
18 T0700-00010 TANK BRACKET ABRAZADERA DEL TANQUE 1 D
19 T0700-00020 TANK BRACKET ABRAZADERA DEL TANQUE 1 D
20 T0100-00070 FUEL TANK ASSY. TANQUE COMPLETO 1 D
21 T0120-00020 FUEL FILTER FILTRO COMBUSTIBLE 1 B
22 T0110-00010 FUEL TANK CAP TAPA DEL TANQUE 1 C
23 T0500-00110 RUBBER HOSE MANGUERA 1 C
24 T0600-00040 STRAINER COLADOR 1 D
25 T0500-00100 RUBBER HOSE MANGUERA 1 t
26 T0400-00060 HOSE CLAMP ABRAZADERA MANGUERA 2 D
27 T0400-00030 HOSE CLAMP . ABRAZADERA MANGUERA 2 D
28 F1620-00010 SOLENOID BRACKET . - SOPORTE SOLENOIDE 1 = TND
29 91118-81140 SOLENOID UNIT SOLENOIDE 1 IS8 1) L/c
30 F1700-00010 EXTENSION SPRING RESORTE 1 | C
kil 0282-50160 COTTER PIN PASADOR 1 c
32 0500-00030 WIRE COMPLETE CABLE COMPLETO 1 D
33 F1400-00040 BOX BASE BASE DEL PANEL 1 ]
34 C1800-00020 GROMMET RETENEDOR 4 D
35 (0620-00060 SPACER DISTANCIADOR 4 D
36 C0111-00281 PANEL (A) PANEL (A) 1 D
37 00804-00020 BREAKER INTERRUPTOR AUTOMATICIO 1 20A B
38 01400-110R0 NEON LAMP LAMPARA NEON 1 110V C
39 01100-00010 FUSE HOLDER PORTAFUSIBLE 1 D
40 01200-00010 FUSE FUSIBLE 1 104 ]
41 00400-150A0 V METER VOLTIMETRO 1 150V C
42 01300-00003 SWITCH INTERRUPTOR 1 [
43 00603-12515 QUTLET ENCHUFE 1 (125V15A)x2| D
44 C0211-00150 CONTROL BOX UNIT CAJA DE CONTROLES 1 D
45 £1800-00030 GROMMET RETENDOR 1 0
46 00920-12018 OUTPUT TERMINAL TERMINAL DE SALIDA 2 BLACK 0
47 00920-1201R OUTPUT TERMINAL TERMINAL DE SALIDA § RED D
48 02000-00000 CORD BUSHING BOQUILLA DEL CORDON 2 o}
49 C1500-00010 AUTOMATIC IDLE RETURN AUTOMATICO DE RALENTI 1 | C
50 C0310-00060 AVR-UNIT REGULADOR DE VOLTAJE 1 C
51 £1000-00040 PANEL (B) PANEL (B) 1 D
52 0900-00120 BOLT PERNO 4 5M16"x24x30| D
53 00303-08000 SPRING WASHER ARANDELA MUELLE 12 M8 D
54 00100-04180 SCREW TORNILLO 1 M4 x 18 D
55 00303-04000 SPRING WASHER ARANDELA MUELLE 1 M4 D
56 00300-04000 WASHER ARANDELA 1 M4 D
57 00112-05100 SELF TAPPING SCREW TORNILLO AUTOROSCANTE 2 M5 x 10 D
58 00100-05160 SCREW TORNILLO 2 M5 x 16 D
59 00303-05000 SPRING WASHER ARANDELA MUELLE 4 M5 D
60 00303-06000 SPRING WASHER ARANDELA MUELLE 17 M6 D
61 00300-08000 WASHER ARANDELA 4 M8 D
62 00200-08000 NUT TUERCA 8 M8 0
63 00105-06150 BOLT PERNO 12 . MBx15 D
64 00105-06120 BOLT PERNO 1 M6 x 12 0
65 00300-06000 WASHER ARANDELA 9 M6 D
66 00300-05000 WASHER ARANDELA 2 M5 D
67 00112-03080 SELF TAPPING SCREW TORNILLO AUTOROSCANTE 4 M3x8 D
68 00105-05120 BOLT PERNOD 2 M5 x 12 D
69 00112-04100 SELF TAPPING SCREW TORNILLO AUTOROSCANTE 2 M4 x 10 D
70 00200-04000 NUT TUERCA 1 M4 D
71 00200-08000 NUT TUERCA 4 M6 D
72 00112-04060 SELF TAPPING SCREW TORNILLO AUTOROSCANTE 12 M4 x6 0
73 00113-0345 SELF TAPPING SCREW (BRASS) TORNILLO AUTOROSCANTE 2 M3 %45 D
74 227-710130-08 IGNITION UNIT UNIDAD ELECTRONICA 1 D
75 22742-30201 GOVERNOR LEVER PALANCA 1 D

Contact your nearest Wisconsin Robins engine distributor for engine part requirements.




G2000

Generator Control Box
R
5 l
rm— R— A A
| []
e
CONT
1 AVR UNIT| vM
)
Lo w-
f = w '
DCC e w ——LBI
| 1 ; —Y
SR F
Lord= Y
Ty
—BI— FU i .07
] BIrIW~—(Il—B r/W-O}8 r/W-D:I-Ber@_'

AVR: AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR
C! UNIT: CONTROL IGNITION UNIT
CONT UNIT: IDLE CONTROL UNIT
. DCC: DCCOIL
EC: EXCITER COIL
E Sw: ENGINE SWITCH
FC: FIELD COIL
FU: FUSE
GT: GROUND TERMINAL
: IS: IDLE CONTROL SOLENOID
1Sw: IDLE CONTROL SWITCH
LC: LAMP COIL
MC: MAIN COIL
NFB: NO FUSE BREAKER
OR: AC OUTPUT RECEPTACLE
OoT: DC QUTPUT TERMINAL
, PL: PILOT LAMP
! SC: SuB COIL
SP: SPARK PLUG
SR: SILICONE RECTIFIER
VM: VOLTMETER
BI: BLUE
Br: BROWN
G: GREEN
Gr: GRAY
LBI: LIGHT BLUE
Or: ORANGE
' R: RED
'W: WHITE
Y: YELLOW
Br/W: BROWN/MWHITE

-22-



